Position

City Attorney
Assistant City Attorney
Public Risk Manager
Assistant City Attorney
Assistant City Attorney
Administrative Aide I
Legal Clerk

Office Clerk |

Legal Intern P/T

Legal Intern P/T

Legal Intern P/T

Other Positions Held City

Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne
Hawthorne

Hawthorne

Department

City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney

Total Wages

$212,348
$172,069
$171,335
$143,501
$138,865
$69,857
$59,587
$17,210
$7,164
$2,395
$1,389

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$81,677
$69,762
$60,447
$61,989
$59,010
$32,211
$25,083
$4,907
$0

$0

$0



