Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Attorney		Hawthorne	City Attorney	\$212,348	\$81,677
Assistant City Attorney		Hawthorne	City Attorney	\$172,069	\$69,762
Public Risk Manager		Hawthorne	City Attorney	\$171,335	\$60,447
Assistant City Attorney		Hawthorne	City Attorney	\$143,501	\$61,989
Assistant City Attorney		Hawthorne	City Attorney	\$138,865	\$59,010
Administrative Aide II		Hawthorne	City Attorney	\$69,857	\$32,211
Legal Clerk		Hawthorne	City Attorney	\$59,587	\$25,083
Office Clerk I		Hawthorne	City Attorney	\$17,210	\$4,907
Legal Intern P/T		Hawthorne	City Attorney	\$7,164	\$0
Legal Intern P/T		Hawthorne	City Attorney	\$2,395	\$0
Legal Intern P/T		Hawthorne	City Attorney	\$1,389	\$0